Motown Fuse Songlist

Song Title {Arti?tg
Please Mr. Postman (The Marvelettes)

Someday We'll Be Together (Dianna Ross)
Dancing In the Street (Martha and the Vandellas)
My Guy (Mary Wells)

How Sweet It Is To Be Loved By You (Marvin Gaye)
I Can't Help Myself (The Four Tops)

It's The Same Old Song (The Four Tops)

My Girl (The Temptations)

Nowhere To Run (Martha and the Vandellas)
634-5789 (Wilson Pickett)

Ain’t Too Proud To Beg (Temptations)

Get Ready (The Temptations)

Hold On I’'m Comin’ (Sam & Dave)

Mustang Sally (Wilson Pickett)

Ain't No Mountain High Enough (Marvin Gaye)
Reach Out [I'll Be There] (Four Tops)

I Heard It Through the Grapevine (Marvin Gaye)
It’s Your Thing (The Isley Brothers)

Signed, Sealed, Delivered, I'm Yours (Stevie Wonder)
Just My Imagination (The Temptations)

Mercy Mercy Me (Marvin Gaye)

What's Going On (Marvin Gaye)

ABC (Michael Jackson)

Let's Stay Together (Al Green)

Love and Happiness (Al Green)

Superstition (Stevie Wonder)

Could It Be I'm Falling In Love (Spinners)
Higher Ground (Stevie Wonder)

I'll Be Around (Spinners)

Then Came You (Spinners)

I Wish (Stevie Wonder)

Sir Duke (Stevie Wonder)

Brick House (Commodores)

Got To Give It Up (Marvin Gaye)

I Second That Emotion (Smokey Robinson and the Miracles)

Upside Down (Donna Summer)
Give It to Me Baby (Rick James)
Do I Do (Stevie Wonder)

Sexual Healing (Marvin Gaye)
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Year Gender
1961 Female
1961 Female
1964 Female
1964 Female
1965 Male
1965 Male
1965 Male
1965 Male
1965 Male
1966 Female
1966 Male
1966 Male
1966 Male
1966 Female
1967 Male
1967 Male
1968 Male
1969 Male
1970 Male
1971 Male
1971 Male
1971 Male
1972 Female
1972 Male
1972 Male
1972 Male
1973 Male
1973 Male
1973 Male
1974 Female
1976 Male
1976 Male
1977 Male
1977 Male
1978 Male
1980 Female
1981 Male
1982 Male
1982 Male



