Fuse Songlist page 1 of 1

Song Title (Artist) Please Mr. Postman (The Marvelettes)	Year 1961	Gender Female
Someday We'll Be Together (Dianna Ross)	1961	Female
Dancing In the Street (Martha and the Vandellas)	1964	Female
My Guy (Mary Wells)	1964	Female
How Sweet It Is To Be Loved By You (Marvin Gaye)	1965	Male
I Can't Help Myself (The Four Tops)	1965	Male
It's The Same Old Song (The Four Tops)	1965	Male
My Girl (The Temptations)	1965	Male
Nowhere To Run (Martha and the Vandellas)	1965	Male
634-5789 (Wilson Pickett)	1966	Female
Ain't Too Proud To Beg (Temptations)	1966	Male
Get Ready (The Temptations)	1966	Male
Hold On I'm Comin' (Sam & Dave)	1966	Male
Mustang Sally (Wilson Pickett)	1966	Female
Ain't No Mountain High Enough (Marvin Gaye)	1967	Male
Reach Out [I'll Be There] (Four Tops)	1967	Male
I Heard It Through the Grapevine (Marvin Gaye)	1968	Male
It's Your Thing (The Isley Brothers)	1969	Male
Signed, Sealed, Delivered, I'm Yours (Stevie Wonder)	1970	Male
Just My Imagination (The Temptations)	1971	Male
Mercy Mercy Me (Marvin Gaye)	1971	Male
What's Going On (Marvin Gaye)	1971	Male
ABC (Michael Jackson)	1972	Female
Let's Stay Together (Al Green)	1972	Male
Love and Happiness (Al Green)	1972	Male
Superstition (Stevie Wonder)	1972	Male
Could It Be I'm Falling In Love (Spinners)	1973	Male
Higher Ground (Stevie Wonder)	1973	Male
I'll Be Around (Spinners)	1973	Male
Then Came You (Spinners)	1974	Female
I Wish (Stevie Wonder)	1976	Male
Sir Duke (Stevie Wonder)	1976	Male
Brick House (Commodores)	1977	Male
Got To Give It Up (Marvin Gaye)	1977	Male
I Second That Emotion (Smokey Robinson and the Miracles)	1978	Male
Upside Down (Donna Summer)	1980	Female
Give It to Me Baby (Rick James)	1981	Male
Do I Do (Stevie Wonder)	1982	Male
Sexual Healing (Marvin Gaye)	1982	Male